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
fieds and click “place an  

ad”

METRO HOUSES FOR RENT.  
Browse thousands of rental  
listings with photos and  
maps. Advertise your rental  
home for FREE! Visit: http:// 
www.RealRentals.com (AAN  
CAN)

SELL YOUR NOTE Private 
party seeking to purchase Pri-
vate Mortgages & Trust Deeds. 
Call 888.304.7779

REAL ESTATE Sorority type? 
Girl next door? Goth Chick? 
Whatever you’re looking for, 
find your next roommate with 
The Austin Chronicle’s Real Es-
tate section. Call 512-454-5765 
to place your ad today!

SOUTH QUIET, NO-NON-
SENSE LIVING! - FURN. Writer/
musician seeks quiet, studious 
grad/UG for clean, comfortable 
room in lovely home in South 
Austin. 15 min. to downtown. 
DSL & ABP. Fenced backyard 
w/greenspace. Avail. July 1. 
References req. 512-916-0455, 
leave number twice.

real estate
for sale
CEDAR PARK

AustinCool.com/sales

SEARCH 11,000  
AUSTIN SALES  

LISTINGS!
FREE BUYER REP.
(512) 693-7231

CENTRAL Best deal in SoCo  
entertainment area. Complete  
modern redo. 2stry 2/1.5 all  
stainless, granite, model unit  
for sale $174,900. Just north  
of Oltorf/Congress. Gated.  
Cool pool. Call Condo Joe for  
access 203-4100 or  
CondoJoe@re-al.com for flyer.

CENTRAL

DOWNTOWN LOFT  
EXPERTS

Starting at $230K!
Tile, stainless appliances

& more!

(512)693-7231
All downtown listings at:
 AustinCool.com/sales

EAST
UP TO $40,000 BUYERS  

BONUS! $10,000 DESIGN  
CENTER ALLOWANCE!  

$8,000 FIRST TIME BUYERS  
INCENTIVE!

NINE SIXTY NINE
 

 

Model Open Daily Mon-Sat  
10am-7pm, Sun 1pm-7pm
5237 Sendero Hills Pkwy,
 Austin TX 78724
www.ninesixtynine.com

Keller Williams

(512) 927-2626
METRO Panoramic view of 
all downtown from 21st floor 
at 360 Condominiums - Austin 
premier condo tower. Largest 
non-Penthouse 2/2 in bldg. 
$499,700 (36K less than price 
paid by owner) Call Condo Joe 
for access 203-4100 or  
CondoJoe@re-al.com

METRO Denizens of  
downtown, this is it! The A#1  
lowest priced propert in  
downtown. Only 2 blocks  
from Capitol. 466SF 1/1-not  
an efficiency. Elevator,  
secure bldg & parking.  
$127,700. Call Condo Joe  
203-4100 or  
CondoJoe@re-al.com for flyer.

SOUTH

INCREDIBLE LOFTS
@ SoCo & SOUTH 1ST

1BR & 2 BR Loft-style 
Condos

Blocks from  
Downtown 
UT and Lady Bird Lake

*Customizable kitchen & bath
*Polished concrete floors
*NO CLOSING COSTS
*Roof access-skyline views
*Floor to ceiling windows

2906 South 1st St. 78704
Priced from the low $230’s!
512-288-1035 for details!

CENTRAL Duplex off So. 
Lamar; 2/1 w/Fridge, stove, w/d; 
new paint; hardwoods; deck; 
$1,100.00 (713)515-2456

CENTRAL SoCo Duplex,  
Ground level, 3/1, 1100 sqft,  
open flr plan, lrg lot, animals  
o.k., big trees, 310-890-5999

CENTRAL Off 45th- SMALL  
2/1 House with fenced yard  
and Garage for storage only.  
Window unit cooled / Electric  
heat, tiny Formal dining. In  
the process of rebuilding  
fence. Avail. Now Only $945,  
pets negotiable 4618  
Bennett. Matthews  
Properties, Rollo 731-6799,  
matthewsproperties@yahoo.com

CENTRAL Tarrytown - gigantic 
1/1’s in 4-plex, hardwoods, 
large common yard area for 
gardens or just relaxing under 
the trees, windows everywhere, 
large kitchen, NO W/D connec-  
tions, window a/c’s. Cats wel-  
come - NO dogs! Avail. Now  
Only. $795 w/ $100 move in  
special. 2304 Enfield. Mat-  
thews Properties, Rollo 731- 
6799, matthewsproperties@
yahoo.com

CENTRAL
Vintage and unusual 
houses, duplexes, apart-  
ments. See photos, floor-  
plans, and details at 
barkleyhouses.com 472-2123

EAST  Country Living, 15  
Min. from Downtown. 2/1,  
Fenced 1 Acre, Trees, CH/ 
CA, Quiet Neighborhood,  
$790/mo. 266-9532

MANOR For rent or lease 
3Bedroom 2 Bath house Hwy 
290 Manor on aprox 3 acre 
corner lot. $1,500 per month. 
Also Hwy billboard available. 
More info at: 512 278-9224 or 
830 285-1280

NORTHWEST B side: 1050 
sqft; rent/dep: $905. A side: 
1265 sqft; rent/dep: $1090. $35 
app fee/person. 512-689-2309

SOUTH List of available du-  
plexes & homes. Quick &  
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